AdapteurréductionGM-GFcourt

A

Article no
70100602
70100802
70100804
70101204
70101206
70101208
70101604
70101606
70101608
70102008
70102408
70102412
70102416
70103208
70103220

Matériau
Ajustable

Cloison

Type d'adaptateur

Forme

Filetage 1
G 3/8" méle
G 1/2" méle
G 1/2" méle
G 3/4" méle
G 3/4" méle
G 3/4" méle

G 1" male

G 1" méle

G 1" male

G 11/4" male
G 1 1/2" méale
G 11/2" male
G 1 1/2" méale
G 2" méle

G 2" male

Acier
Non
Non
BSP
Droit

Filetage 2
G 1/8" femelle
G 1/8" femelle
G 1/4" femelle
G 1/4" femelle
G 3/8" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 1/4" femelle
G 3/8" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 3/4" femelle

G 1" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 1 1/4" femelle
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